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BPARENTNE Raohata Eraeiing

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Chener 1D Type: Singapore NRIC
Owiner 1D: 844C

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo.: SJK1366L
Vehicle to be Exported: No

Intended Deregistration Date: 22 Jul 201%
Vehicle Make: HOMNDA

Vehicle Modal: JAZZ 1.3CNVT
Primary Colour: Silver
Manufacturing Year:; 2018

Engine No.; L13B1103127%9
Chassis No.: JHMGKIB50)X227000
Maximum Power Output: 73.0 kW (97 bhp)
Open Market Value: $15,812.00
Original Registration Date: 08 Oct 2018

First Registration Date: 08 Oct 2018
Transfer Count: L8]

Actual ARF Paid: $5,812.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 07 Oct 2028
PARF Rebate Amount: $4,359.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 07 Oct 2028
COE Category: A - Carupto 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $32,699.00

COE Rebate Amount: $30,108.00

Total Rebate Amount: $34,467.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Jul 2019
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T222019 Used Henda Jazz Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart
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Y HONDA.

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Senvice and Body Repair

Tel: +55 6841 3838

Website: www honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 8203838

QUOTATION

GST Reg Moo M200050223
Company Ref. No.: SBOFC13805

Customer : AXA INSURAMNCE PTE LTD Document No. : SQT19003173 Page 1

B SHENTOM WAY Date : 19, Jul 2019

#27-01 AXA TOWER Customer No. : WZAD06

SINGAPORE D&8811 Swve Advisor : VAN TEQ BOON KIAT
Registration No : SJK1366L Engine No + L13B11031279
Chassis No ¢ JHMGK 38501227000 Date | Time : 180 Jul 2019 3:01:42 PM
Model : JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 18YM (EURO 6) Surveyor Name
Owner's Name : CHUNG CHOON CHEMN Survey Date
Ins Policy Ne. . Authorisation Date
Date of Accident  : 18/7/2019

0% GST Amount

Item Description Qty Unit Price  Disc % Amount Amount  incld GST

TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (JINO: }

OWMNER: CHUNG CHOON CHEN

OWMER INSURER: LIBERTY INSURANGE

ACC DATE: 18/07/2010

SURVEYED BY:

DATE:

REF MO

TP INSURER: AXA

TP VEH: SKT2331%
04711-T5A-15022 FACE.FRBUMPER ~ [T 1 504 60 25 37845 2648 404.94
71193-T5A-000 SPACERR.FR.BUMPER - ﬁ { 1 10.40 25 7.80 0.55 B.35
71198-T5A-000 SPACERL FR.BUMPER 1 10,40 25 7.80 0.55 B.35
91505-TMB-003 cupguMpER / fC 19 230 25 s27r 229 35.06
60261-T5R-A00ZZ  PAMELLER.FENDER - H 1 398,60 25 29895 2083 319.88
33150-T5A-J81 HEADLIGHT AssY,L. @ | fid } 1 479.70 25 35977 2518 384,95
67050-TSA-U0DZZ  PANEL COMPLFR.DOOR X E & e 1 772.30 25 579.22 40,55 619.77
67364-T5A-003 TAPE SETLFR.DOOR X, W 1 33.60 25 25.20 1.76 26.96
72850-T5A-003 MOLDING ASSYLRRDOOR % K #% 1 33.60 25 25.20 1.76 26.96
72326-T5A-003 SEALFR.DOOR LOWER X | 1 19.70 25 14.77 1.03 15.80
72450-TD4-003 MOLDING ASSYL.FR.DOOR »~ [fC 1 43.00 25 3225 2.26 34.51
76258-T5A-132 MIRROR ASSYL. bR i 506.50 25 a79.87 2659 406,46
76251-TSA-J312ZG  CAPLSKULL 1) ~ FE 1 52.00 25 38.00 273 41.73
67550-TSA-N10ZZ PANEL COMP,LRRDOOR | 1 T17.50 25 5§38.12 3TE7 575.79
67865-T5A-003 TAPEL.RR.DOOR SASH 1 : 1 15.40 25 1155 0.81 12.36
04646-TAR-3202Z  PANEL SET.L RR.OUTSIDE - i) 1 570.50 25 427.87 2995 457.82
63720-T5A-9002Z  GUTTER COMP.LRRPILLAR Lower ~ I/ 1 B8.60 25 B6.45 485 71.10
66100-TAR-T00ZZ  PANEL comprr. .~ [I/) 1 320,40 25 24030 1682 257.12
74592-T5B-003 FENDERLRRINNER %/ 11, i 79.00 25 5825 415 63.40

Printed on 19/7/2019 5:10:42 PM
Thig i a computer generated imaoice. No signalure is required.
Parl prices are subjected fo change without notice

The above estimalad cost of repair do nal inclyds any unforeseen damages.
GST Amourt is calculated Tram individual line(s )

An amount of $53.50 fincl GST) will be applicable for e regusst of fie abow guolalion for estimalas above 32 000.00.
However, d the regairs are subsequently dors at Kah Molor Co. Son. Bhd, o will ba refunded



) HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Member of the Oriegntal Holdings Berhad)
Senice and Body Repair

Tel: +B65 6841 3638

Website: www.honda,com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 982038328

QUOTATION

G5T Reg Mo M200050223
Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Customer « AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Document No. + SQT12003173 Page 2

8 SHENTON WAY Date : 19, Jul 2019

#27-01 AXA TOWER Customer No. : WZAD06

SINGAPORE D6EE11 Sve Advisor : WAN TED BOON KIAT
Registration No : SJK1366L Engine No + L13B11031279
Chassis No » JHMGKIB50JX22T7000 Date | Time + 19, Jul 2019 3:01:42 PM
Model : JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 18¥M (EURO 6) Surveyor Name
Owner's Name : CHUNG CHOON CHEM Survey Date
Ins Policy No. . Authorisation Date
Date of Accident  : 18/7/2019

0% GST Amount
Item Description Qity Unit Price  Disc % Amount Amount  incld GST
74591-T5A-NOO COVERLRRFENDER ~ (I 1 42,60 25 31.95 2.24 34,19
B4651-TAR-ZD3ZA  LINING ASSYLTRUNK # A 1 168.00 25 126.75 B.87 135,82
04715-T5A-J5022 FACE RREUMPER il i 482,70 25 369,52 25.87 295,39
71502-T5A-J60 COVER.R.RRBUMPER 1 20.70 25 1551 1.09 16.61
71507-T5A-J60 COVER.LRR.BUMPER d 1 20.70 25 1552 1.09 16.61
71505-TSA-J50 GARNISHRRBUMPER .~ M/J - 1 38.30 25 28.72 2.01 30.73
71593-T5A-J50 SPACER,R.RR.BUMPER SIDE Irf 1 16.90 25 12,67 0.89 13.56
71598-T5A-J50 SPACER,L.RR.BUMPER SIDE 1 16.90 25 12,67 0.89 13.56
91505-TMB-003 CLIP.BUMPER .~ /T 7 230 25 12,07 0.84 12.91
93903-25320 SCREWTAPPING 5X16 ~ _'" % 4 0.40 25 1.20 0.08 128
33550-T5A-J02 TAILLIGHT ASSYL. © 1 223,90 25 167.92 11.75 179,67
34155-T5A-J01 LIGHT AssyLLID ¥ o 1 81.70 25 B1.27 4,29 65.56
68100-T5A-U1022  TAIL GATE GOMP L i 730,60 25 547.95 38.36 586.31
75722-T5L-T04 EMBLEMRR., ~ /" 1 10.90 25 8.17 0.57 B.74
73561-T5A-003 GLASSLOQUARTER / M 1 153.60 25 115.20 8.06 123.26
73525-SYY-000 RUBBERRR QTR WISHIELD /& 3 8.70 25 (W55 727 0.51 7.78
91501-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD A~ 7] ). 1 3.70 25 2.77 0.19 296
91502-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD B j 1 370 25 2.77 0.19 296
91503-T5A-003 CLIPQUARTER WINDSHIELD C 7 1 250 25 1.67 0.13 2.00
BO-WS-SEALANT WINDSCREEN SEALANT ¢ ~ 1% 1 60.00 60.00 4.20 64.20
NMRS4P-TM3040L  4PCS ACT RR.SENSOR ~  [/F 1 320.00 32000 2240 342.40
42100-T5A-J15 BEAMASSYRRAXLE [0 1 911.00 25 683.25  47.83 731.08
90164-SMG-E00 BOLTFLANGE 14x128 / /¢ 2 13.80 25 1O 2070 1.45 2215
§7475-T5A-003 SENSOR ASSYRR. '* 1 51,60 25 38.70 271 41.41
52611-T5A-112 DAMPER UNITRR. % 2 217.20 25 325.80 22.81 248,61
§2722-T5A-102 RUBBERRR.BUMP STOPPER %! 1 28,00 25 21.75 1.52 23.27
52686-T5A-J01 COVERRR.UPPER DUST % ' 1 5.90 25 4.42 0.31 473
52673-T5A-J01 RUBBERRR.SHOCK ABSORBER MTG ~ ! 1 1.50 25 1.12 0.08 1.20
42700-TAR-E91 DISK ALUMINIUM WHEEL. 166 ll)i {1 2 _??.rz_.an' 25 1"1?%;5-% 81.09 1239.54
15 9= NG g i i

Printed an 19/7/2010 5:10:42 PM

This s a compuler generaled imoice. Mo signalure 1S reguined.

Pan prices are subjecied o change withoul notice,

The ahave estimated cosl ol repair do pat include ary foresean demages
GST Amount is calculated from indvidual knals)

An amount of 353.50 {incl GET) will be appiicatle fior the requesl of the abowe guolation lor estimates above £2.000.00.

Herwever, il The repairs are subsaguently done at Kah Molor Coo Sdn, Bhd., it will be relunded



) HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
{A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 BB41 3838

Website: www. honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

QUOTATION

GST Reg No.: M200050223
Company Ref. No.: SE0FC1380G

Customer : AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Document Na. + 5SOT19003173 Page 3

B SHENTOM WAY Date + 18, Jul 2019

#27-01 AXATOWER Customer No. : WZADOG

SINGAPORE 0G68B11 Svec Advisor + WAN TEO BOON KIAT
Registration No : SJK1386L Engine No : L13B11031279
Chassis No : JHMGK38500X227000 Date | Time 190 Jul 2019 3:01:42 PM
Madel : JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 18YM (EUROD B) Surveyor Name :
Owner's Name : CHUNG CHOOMN CHEN Survey Date
Ins Policy No. Authorisation Date
Date of Accident  : 18/7/2019

0% GST Amount
Item Description Oty UnitPrice Disc%  Amount Amount incld GST
YH-175/65R15-AE50 YOKOHAMA TYRE % 1 114.00 114.00 7.98 121.98
73127-TY0-000 RUBBER CWINDSHIELD Damrer /1t 1 11.40 25 8.55 0.60 815
73214-T5A-013 RUBBERWINDSHIELD DAMPER -~ /1 2 6.50 25 9.75 0.68 10.43
73226-SZW-000 DAMPERSTD 5x5 /1" 1 850 25 6.37 0.45 5.62
BO-WS-SEALANT  WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N} .~ /IC 1 60,00 £0.00 420 54.20
Sumltem 789923 55295 B.452.18
BOSUN SUNDRIES nek 1 10000 §10 100.00 7.00 107.00
BGO2R REPLACE RR. WINDSCREEN.{N) 1 560.00 56000  39.20 599,20
BG51R REPLACE RR. L QTR GLASS.(N) 1 3s0.00 907 38000 2660 406.60
BODAMKIT WINDSCREEN DAM KIT. Mt 100.00 §4 100.00 7.00 107.00
S e iﬁ;ggr RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS, PERFORM ’ — 8000 1280 O ED
BADZR REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS-4PES(N) 1 180.00 180,00 12,60 192,60
BMI03D REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS 1 560.00 \ 5BD.OD  39.20 599.20
BMFO00D RREMOVE & INSTALL FUEL TANK FUEL PIPES.(N) 1 45000 / (M1 J"'I M'J] 45000  31.50 481.50
BOBC BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (M) 1 450,00 901 450,00 31.50 481.50
BOJSE BODY JOINT SEALANT 1 100.00 ¢ 100.00 7.00 107.00
BCO12R RESET VEHICLE SMART ENTRY SYSTEM 1 480.00 419 480,00 3360 513.60
BCO11R REMOVE INSTALL & CALIBRATE REAR VIEW CAMERA 1 480.00 (0 48000 3360 513.60
Srata ESTL?S\"III'E&E TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW TAILGATE. 1 se0.00 40 R ——— —
BKDR11R S T RANGRERITERSCTO W FRLAOR 1 560.00 X 56000  39.20 598,20
o F::T,MWE & REF‘LACERR L UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS. SRR ‘:;J;J i e e
S PLACE VEHICLE TO BENGH FOR CHASSIS FRAME i ia i f""‘ 'iab000 12600 15980
BKFEZ1R s MR L FEMLER. 7 448000 ]470 448000 31360 479360
SPIOR E‘.;FI;F]{AY PAINTING DN fEfF:EAIRED OR REPLACED AREAS. , 405000 1400 405000 28380 SR
8

Printed on 19/7/2019 5:10:42 PM

This is a computer penerated invoica, Mo wignalung = requined.

Par prices are subjected to changs without notice

The sbove estimaled cast of repair da nol mclude any unfarasean demages
GET Amaount is calculated from individual line{s).

An amount of 353.50 (inc! GST) will be applicable for the request of ke abowe quotation for estimates abowe $2,000.00.

However, if the repairs are sutsequently done at Kah Botor Co. Sdn. Bhd_ il will be refunded.



[ HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Service and Body Repair

Tel: +G5 6841 3838 Website: www honda.com.sg
For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

QUOTATION

G5T Reg No.: M200050223
Company Ref. No.: SE0FC1380G

Customer : AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Document No. : SQT19003173 Page 4
B SHENTOMN WAY Date £ 19, Jul 2019
#I7-01 AXATOWER Customer No. s WZADOG
SINGAPORE 068811 Svc Advisor : IWAN TEQ BOON KIAT
Registration No : BJK1366L Engine Neo : L13B11031279
Chassis No + JHMGKIE50JX227000 Date | Time : 19, Jul 2019 3:01:42 PM
Model : JAZZ 1.3LXR CVT 18YM (EURO 6) Surveyor Name :
Owner's Name : CHUNG CHOOM CHEM Survey Date +
Ins Policy No. : Authorisation Date -
Date of Accident  : 18/7/2019
0% GST Amount
Itesm Description Qty Unit Price  Disc % Amount Amount  incld GST
Sum Labor 17150.00 1,200.50  18,350.50
AEL
BO-WHEEL ALIGN X4 WHEEL ALIGMNMENT ¥4~ | 180.00 / 180.00 12,60 192,60
BO-R-COOL-RRQ SUPPLY & INSTALL SOLAR FILM ON REAR QTR GLASS, 1 260,00 i 250.00 17.50 267.50
BO-TOW-SW TOWING SERVICE 1 20000 (0 200.00 14.00 214.00
Sum Ext. Service 630.00 44.10 67410
, 0200 £/
Striy By _"ﬁf}'ﬁf’[},ﬂﬁ_} ) JAUTTT
- 177 [ 1§ G s Am 670.23 179755 2747678
Date & Time 22171, TETS i Bt Total Amount 25,678.23 1,747, AT6.
Excess Total {Inclusive of GST) “’ 7.476.7
I
Status P_x f‘J} o
i f (; Lt wig .I:" =11]
Signature Do .' E‘p [i,._;_ _p;c}, the Repaire
T ciing [KKads-Com % %Ml oo |
/5 f.'%’/ / ! ' ve)
1 p" bashy
o FHELISTILAY 15 and
I'. \r L na II'\:"L;I-'!L'-:F
Acknowledged by Repairer
Sapnatum:

:- Lff_—.u..!"'

Ly
£

Printed on 19/7/2019 5:33:22 PM

This i5 a compuler genesated inoice, Mo signature & reguired.

Pan prices are suljectad o change without natice

The above estimaled cost ef repair do not include any unforasesn damages
G5T Amount is calouiated from indnedual lineds),

An ameont of 553.50 fincl GET) will be applicable for the reguest of the above quedation for estimates above 52,000.00
Hovwevar, if the repairs are subseguently done al Kah Modor Co. Sdn. Bhd, it will be refunded,



W HONDA
KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

{A Mamber of the Onental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ui Road 3 Senpapors 408651 Tel +65 8841 3883 Fax «65 8741 5022
255 Alecandrs Rosd Singapore 150037 Tel +B5 8471 5458 Fax +45 0471 54680

Supplementary

GST Reg No.. M200050223
Company Rel No. S60FC1380G

Customer: CUD0S6419 | AXA INSURANCE Documant No: SVO1804T548
Chassis Na: JHMGKIBS0IX2 27000 Printed By: IVANTED
License Mo: SJK13G6L Order Date: 25 July 2018
Mileage: 7aTg ( gupp ) Order Tima: 81039 AM
Engine No: L13B11031278 ; Service Advisor: VAN TEQ BOOMN KIAT
T% G8T o ounit incid
ITEM DESCRIFTION ary UNIT DISC%  AMOuUNT  Amount GST
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT {AHO i
OWHER. CHUNG CHOON CHEN
OWHNER INSURER LIBERTY INSURANCE
ACC DATE V807018
SURVEYED BY STEVE / LKK
DATE 2200712015 .
REF NO ( h)
THINSURER AXa
TRWEH SKT23318 f
B4TDO-TAS-3252Z PANEL COMP L RH INSIDE / ﬂgﬂ 520 03 45 350,00 27.30 417 30
B5550-TSA-NODZZ STIFFEMER COMP L RF SIDE » ¥ 1 BE O 75 a5 17 4 58 B9 73
42200-T58-J51 BEARING ASSY RR HUBUNIT # J' T 28T 50 25 21562 1509 23 M
52611-TEA-J12 DAMPER UNITRR ] 27 20 5 163 80 11.40 174 30
TE450-5AA-013 ouTLETRRAIR  ~ (IR ' 2520 25 18.90 132 2
S0650-5IT-003 GROMMETRR.COMBINATION LIGHT .I“ 1 250 25 1087 013 i
SOB50-TXE-ADY CLIPRR COMBINATION LIGHT - j"{ ] 2.00 25 1.50 on 161

OET Amoard o Saie et g o vecieal ineig)



o Tong

U HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
(A Mamber of the Qriental Holdings Barhad)

370 Ubi Roao 3 Singapore 408651, Tel +55 6841 J883 Fax +65 6741 5022
255 Aexandra Road Singapore 155937 Tel +08 6471 5458 Fax ~55 6471 5460

CN [ASWA] Qo s b )’"fpa?:

SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Rag Mo M200050223
Company Red. Mo S60FC1380G

Customer; CLIDOBE418 / AXA INSURANCE Document No; SWO 19047548
Chassis No; JHMGKIBS0JXI27000 Printed By: IVANTEO
License No: SJK1368L Order Date: 25, July 2019
Miloage: e Order Time: 8 10-38 AM
Engina No: L13B11031278 Sorvice Advisor: AN TEQ BOON KIAT
ITEM DESCRIPTION QY UNIT piscw  amount 081 dmountincld

TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (N0 }

OWHNER CHUNG CHDON CHEN

OWHER INSURER LIBERTY INSURANCE

ACC DATE 18/07/2019

SURVEYED BY STEVE { LKK

DATE Z2MTr2018

REF NO

TP INSURER: AXA

TP VEH SKT2321X
047T11-THA-JS02Z FACE FR BUMPER 1 50460 25 A4 B
T1193-TEA-000 SPACERR FR BUMPER 1 1040 25 B35
T1198-TEA-000 SPACERL FR BUMPER 1 1040 25 B35
G1508-TMA-003 CLIP BUMPER 19 230 25 15 08
BO261-TSR-AQOZZ FANELL FR FENDER 1 198 60 25 11988
67364-T5A-003 TAPE SETL FR.DOOR 1 3360 25 26 96
T2050-T5A-000 MOLDING ASSYL RR DOOR t 3360 5 269
T2450-TD4-002 MOLDING ASSYL FR DOOR 1 43.00 25 345
T6258-T5A-132 MIRROR ASSY L 1 50650 25 408 48
T6251-T5A-JJ1ZG CAPL SKULL 1 5200 25 4173
(4848-TAR-1202Z PAMEL SETL RR.OUTSIDE 1 708D 5 45T 2
63T20-THA-S00ZZ GUTTER COMP L AR PILLAR LOWER 1 B8 &0 5 7110
€65100-TAR-TDOZZ PANEL COMPRA 1 32040 5 25712
TA591.THANOD COVER L RA.FENDER 1 47 60 5 3215
B4651-TAR-ZD3ZA LINING ASSYL TRUNK 1 1RE 00 25 13562
04T15-TSA-JS0ZT FACE AR BUMPER 1 462 70 25 39530
T1507-THA-JB0 COVER L AR BUMPER 1 27 25 1661
T1505-T5A-J50 GARNISH AR BUMPER 1 38,30 25 3073
71593-TEA-JS0 SPACER. R RR BUMPER SIDE 1 16,50 %5 115
T1498-TAA-J50 SPACER,L.RAR BUMPER SiDE 1 1550 25 131 88
91505-TM8-003 CLIP BUMPER 4 230 25 1281
93903-25320 SCREWTAPPING 5X16 4 040 25 128
33550-TSA-JO2 TAILLIGHT ASSYL 1 22380 25 17967
B8100-THA-L1OZZ TAlL GATE COMP 1 73060 13 EB6.31
TSTZ2-TSL-TOY EMBLEMRAR 1 1080 5 B4
T3561-T5A-003 GLASSL QUARTER 1 15360 5 12336
TAST5-5YY-D00 RUBBERAR QTR WSHIELD i & ro ¥ -] 15.57
21501-T5A-003 CLIPCUARTER WANDSHIELD & 1 aTn 25 2.98
1502-T54 201 CLIPBE QUARTER WINDSHIELD 1 I 25 4 96
S1502.TEA-DOD CLIPOUARTER WINDSHIELD C 1 253 b1 200
BO-WS-SEALANT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (N) 1 60.00 420
KMASSP-TMIMOL  4PCS ACT AR SENSOR 1 32000 K 2240 34240
42100-TSA-J15 BEAM ASSYRR AXLE 1 8N 5 33T, 478 73108
0154-5MG-E0D BOLTFLANGE 14X128 1 10 2 'ﬁﬁ 072 1107
ATTO0-TES-MT2 WHEEL DNSK AL 15X7 1 41840 z 13 S 33577
TIET-TYO-000 FUBBER CWINDSHIELD DAMPER 1 1140 2 hss  o60 8.15
T3214-TSA-013 RUBBERWINDSHIELD DAMPER 2 B 40 ] g8  osa 10.43
T3226-S2W-000 DAMPERSTD 815 1 850 25 4 1;.3.-“ 0.45 682
BO-WS-SEALANT VWINDSCREEN SEALANT (N t  B0O0 Wy s 84,20




W HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
{A Mambar of the Ciriantal Holdings Berhad)

370 Uty Road 3 Singapors 408651 Tel +65 6841 3883 Fax +65 6741 5022
255 Alpxandrs Road Singapore 158937 Te! +65 6471 5458 Fax +85 5471 5480

Customer:
Chassis No:
Licanse No:

Mileage:
Engine No:
G4T00-TAS-32527
B5890-T5A-NOOZZ
42200-T8B-J81
B2611-TSA-J12
75450-8AA-012
S0850-5ZT-003
S0E50-THE-AD1
BOSUN

BGOIR

BOSIR
BODAMEIT

BMLG2

BADZIR

BMIQID

BOBC
BOJSE

BCO1IR

BCOWIR

BHTGOZR

BMUZIR

BROTODA

BHFE21R

CUD095418 | AXA INSURANCE
JHMGKIBS0IX227000
SJK1366L

T3are

L13811031279

PANEL COMP L RRLINSIDE
STIFFENER COMP L RRLSIDE
BEARING ASSY RR HUB UNIT
DAMPER UNITRR

OUTLETRR AlR

GROMMETRR COMBINATION LIGHT
CLIPRR COMBINATION LIGHT

SUNDRIES

1438

REPLACE RR WINDSCREEN [N)
1428

REPLACE RR L QTR GLASS (N)

VANDSCREEN DAM KIT

1438

INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS
FERFORM WATER

TEST (N}

1465

REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE
SENSORS-% PCS (N)

1438

HEMOVE & INSTALL REAR
COMPARTMENT LININGS
GARNISHES (N)

1438

REREMOVE & INSTALL FUEL TANK FUEL
PIPES (N)

1718

BODY UNDERSIDE COATING (N)

1718

BODY MOINT SEALANT

RESET VEHICLE SMART ENTRY
SYSTEM

1434

REMOVE INSTALL & CALIBRATE REAR
WVIEW CAMERA,

1466

REMOVE & TRANSFER ITEMS TO NEW
TAILGATE ADJUST &

ALIGN TAILGATE (M)

1438

REMOVE & REPLACE RA L
UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS.(N)

1468

FLACE VEHICLE TO BENCH FOR
CHASSIS FRAME ALIGNMENT

1466

CUT & RENEW RR L FENDER
STRAIGHTEN INNER PANEL
INCLUDING FITTING ON ATTACHMENT
ITEMS

SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg Mo, M200080223
Company Ref Mo SBOFC13B0G

Document No: SVO18047548
Printod By: IVAMTED
Order Date: 25 July 2019
Order Time: B:10:39 AM
Service Advisor: VAN TEQ BOON KIAT
1 s2000/ 25 9000 2730
1 seg0/ 25 8517 s55
1 g8rsa/S 35 21562 1509
1 onraed s 182.90 11,40
1 2 25 18.90 132
1 250/ % 187 813
1 200 < %5 1.50 o1
SUMPARTS: 57821 40324
1 000 80.00 560
86600 56000 3926
4 20000 200,00 14,00
1 8000 BO.00 SE0
1 t1saon 15000 10,50
1 18000 180,00 1280
1 68000 58000 3920
v 45000,/ 45000 3150
1 20000,/ 000 1400
1 BO OO - E0.00 260
1 48000/ 45000 3180
1 48000 45000 3150
1 3s0o0 S 38000 2860
1 00 7H40

1

3.920.00 f"

1,4

2,920 00

274.40

41730
6973
2307
174.30
frivRe
200
181
6,165.55
8560
599.30
214 00

B5 &0

192 60

588.20

214 00

B5 50

«81 50

481 50

1,168.40

192800

4,184.40



U HONDA
KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.
{A Member of the Orenlal Hnldingl Berhad)

SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.: MXDD0D50223
Company Red Mo SB0FC1380G

370 Upi Road 3 Singapore 40BGS51. Ter +65 6341 3483 Fax +05 6747 5022
285 Alexandra Road Singapors 150037, Tel +65 G471 5458 Fax +65 6471 5460

Customer: CLI008E419 | AXA INSURANCE Document No: SVD19047548
Chassis No: JHMGKIBS0IXZZT000 Printed By: IVANTED
Licanse No: SJHTI6EL Order Date: 25 July 2018
Milzago: 7378 Order Time: 81038 AM
Engine No: L13811031279 Service Advisor: VAN TEQ BOON KIAT
BPOBR T8 1 380000 360000 , 25200 385200
SPRAY PAINTING ON HEPAIRED OH I.'" ?6{,’1‘
REPLACED AREAS [8P) o
SUM LABOUR:  1a- 38000 998 20 15, 258,20
BO-WHEEL ALIGM X4 WHEEL ALIGNMENT X4 18000 180 00 12 60 182,50
SUPPLY & INSTALL SOLAR FILM ON
BO-R-COOL-RAQ REAR OTH GLASS. i 25000 25000 1750 26750
BO-TOW-SW TOWING SERVICE 1 20000 < 20000 14,00 214.00
SUM EXT SERVICE: 630,00 44,10 ET4.10
TOTAL SGD 2066877/ 144564 22,097 85
12,097 .88

Gt Amoam @ cacidsing bm el ineis)

Total Fayabis {5G0) fﬂ, ;52‘_9]’

———



Hsiao TunE (LKKAuto)

From: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Sent: Tuesday, 10 September 2019 4:20 PM

To: Ivan Teo

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: FINALISE SJK1366L AGAINST AXA DOA 18/07/2019
Dear Ivan,

As per our communication earlier. Revised the finalize $20,152.21 (before GST).

Thanks

Best Regards,
Steve Chen| Assistant Automotive Assessor
LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6256 3561| Email: SteveChen@|kkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Sent: Friday, August 30, 2019 9:31 AM

To: Ivan Teo

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FINALISE SIK1366L AGAINST AXA DOA 18/07/2019

Dear Ivan,

We confirm the finalize $20,652.21 (P/P, before G5T). 15 repair days.

Thanks

Best Regards,

Steve Chen| Assistant Automotive Assessor

LKK Auto Consultants

Phone: 6256 3561 Email: SteveChen@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Ivan Teo [mailto:ivanteo@honda.com.sq]

Sent: Thursday, August 29, 2019 2:14 PM

To: Steve Chen (LKK Auto)

Subject: FINALISE SJIK1366L AGAINST AXA DOA 18/07/2019

Dear Steve,

Kindly assist to finalise cost of repair $20,652.21
15 working days



Thank you
Warmest Regards

Ivan Teo

Kah Motor Co. S5dn Bhd

6A Mandai Estate [ 255 Alexandra Road
Singapore 729903 / Singapore 159937
DID : 97317842

Email: ivanteo@honda.com.sg

S48 THEILL W A NIW LMONT

l REGISTER YOUR INTEREST |

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.



720 Claim Portal

SPTELTD (TP) =
<« Service Request Details

Claim
SOMO1UIY
Reference
N 5

one @ P vk
Loss Date
July 18, 2019 1. 4384w

v v

Report Date
Jul 22, 2019 B:22:00 AM

Request Date
July 22, 2019

Due Date
July 29, 2019

Vendaor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

MNext Step
Agree to perform service

WVehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SJK1366L

hitps:fvp smarclaims.axa.com sg/claim-portalhtmlfindex-vendor-service-requests html#/service-requests/7serviceRequestNumbar=1 27813 12



TIA2i2019 Claim Portal

voae|
JAZZ

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

NG WAI FONG

BLK 758 CHOA CHU KANG NORTH 5, #05-129, 680758, Singapore
97232029
TOKWC@OUTLOOK.COM

Claim Handler

KHONG Lynn
£8804892
lynn.khong@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documentsé Assessment Metrics Motes

hitps:iivp smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-requests. himi#/service-reguests/TserviceRequestNumber=127813 212



Catherine Chonﬂ (LKK Auto)

From: Ivan Teo <ivanteo@honda.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 19 July, 2019 5:21 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey

Subject: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY PRI SURVEY SJK1366L AGAINST SKT2331X (AXA) DOA
18/07,/2019

Attachments: SAS52637742.PDF; Service Quote pdf

Categories: Mateen

Dear Motor Claims,

Kindly arrange for 3" party PRI survey at 6A Mandai Estate.
Please advise on direct settlement liability.

Thank you

Warmest Regards

Ivan Teo

Kah Motor Co. Sdn Bhd

6A Mandai Estate / 255 Alexandra Road

Singapore 729903 / Singapore 159937
DID : 86680608

Email: ivanteo@honda.com.sg

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.




Hsiao Tans (LKKAuto)

From: WU CHUAN TOK <tokwc@outlook.com=>

Sent: Thursday, 29 August 2019 7:39 PM

To: cst@axa.com.sg

Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A; tokwcB88@gmail.com; WU CHUAN TOK
Subject: RE: [Reported] AXA Ref No SIMOTUIY MC/ JY Accident Involving SKT2331X &

5LR4313J) on 18-07-2019

<<It appears that the attachment size are too big to be sent over the email. Here's the link to google drive where
you can download the pictures=>

https://drive.google.com/open?id=1kZXFTSRmammujg9V0-bZ xOlUuyPrOLp
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1CUMUJQKZZy2aaltRCdNoQpkcDZaUBUEE
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1B9vG96ejUPFPWVpbMUf33kE2ySUbPAd?
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1rVqwsYxTmi8YpZVRGEUSZHNtTZzNR-rl

httns ://drive.google.com/open?id=1HD3byhGA|b6GmD9g02KTeASUEDeBIcKV

EE [[drive.google.com/open?id=1yLeUkApXWQpWbplHh5vysYCsYDPX5xVE
en?id=10CFVpa-Wluilj

https: If;{'l::lrl'lurie google.com/open?id=14DViMd0-ufL4bftGyKZ-6NiaXGaBl110e
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1yNDYVMLGEPy41LUN3mp21NvUzyPsTZoi

Hi,

| have just receive a stack of mail containing from this vehicle legal reps to claim for the big sum of pain and
sufferings for 4 pax. | will deliver by hand to the customer care centre. Appreciate if you could let me know your
customer care centre address?

On top of this, i would like to note that

a) There is absolutely zero contact between my vehicle and SLR4313J (SKT2331X -» SJK1366L -» SLR4313)).

b} | did not observe any damage to SLR4313) caused by SIK1366L. The driver of SIK1366L told me that he averted
SLR4313) with his left mirror merely scratching SLR4314), All these happened before i hit into SIK1366L, which based
on my description and scene of pic that i provided to LKK Auto (see below), that SJK1366L has already come to
complete stop before i hit SJK1366L.

c) At the accident scene, firstly, | did not observe that there are 4 pax in 5LR4313). Secondly, the driver also appear
to be well and walking around taking particulars and pictures. Thirdly, 5JK1366L only touched SLR4313) with his left
side mirror with no observable damage (very minor if any) and finally, there is absolutely zero contact between my
car and 5LR4313). Under such near zero impact from the rear situation, | am very surprised that now there are 4 pax
including the driver claim for pain and suffering? Is there a foul play here?

Here's the email that i responded to LKK Auto (cc-ed too) on 25 July as well as the picture that | sent with the email.,

From: WU CHUAN TOK

Sent: Thursday, 25 July 2019 12:09 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: Admin A; tokwc88@gmail.com; WU CHUAN TOK

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT 2331X(AXA) / SJK 1366L / OTHERS ALONG/AT PIE TOWARD BKE JUST
BEFORE EXIT TO BKE ON 18/07/2019

Importance: High

Hi,
As indicated in my earlier mail, the documents that you requested have been provided at the Performance Motors
Reporting Centre.



Followings are additional details that | would like to bring to your attention, not sure if this will help as | was the
last car in this accident (<last car> SKT233X —> 5IK1366L —> SLR4313) —> {gap, no contact/damage between these
2 car} ~> 5LV2460 —> SLM63325 —> SLZ556H <first car>) and unfornately with the worst damage.

As mentioned in the report, | was checking my left side mirror in order to filter to the left lane (I believe the chain
accident amongst the rest of the 5 car happen that this point of time) just before | hit into 5IK1366L. It happened
so fast that when i look in front after the quick check on the left mirror, SJK1366L was already right in front of my
car, | reacted by braking and turn to left but still collided into 5JK1366L. This was only possible in that the chain
collision of the cars in front had already happened and they have emergency brake to a near stop just a split
seconds before my contact with SJK1366L.

In summary, my accident with SIK1366L happened because of two events (1) chain accident happening right in
front of my car (before I hit SIK1366L) causing SIK1366L and other cars involved to emergency brake () myself
checking the left side mirror to filter to the left lane and too late to react when | put my eyes back in front, If one
of the two events did not occur, my accident with 5/K1366L would have not occurred.

Again, | am not sure how this will help but | just want to put up a good fight in that I should not held fully
responsible for this accident, not to mention that my car suffered the worst damuage amongst the 6 cars.

I am attaching additional photo that | have taken at the accident scene.. btw, I don’t have any in car camera
installed (3

Cheers!

From: do not reply
Sent: Thursday, 22 August 2019 12:52 PM

To: TOKWC@OUTLOOK.COM'

Subject: [Reported] AXA Ref No SSMO1UIY MC/ JY Accident Involving SKT2331X & 5LR4313) on 18-07-2019
Dear Sir/Mdm

YOUR REF : SKT2331X

OUR REF : SOMO1UIY MC/ JY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKT2331X & SLR4313J ON 18-07-2019 ALONG PIE TOWARD BKE JUST BEFORE EXIT TO BKE
21.50

CLAIMANT NAME: JASMI TALIB

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.,
Please be informed that your Mo Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

You may wish to note that you shall be liable for any applicable excess under the policy following any settlement of
third party claim(s).

We shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let us have the excess payment
in your cheque payable to “AXA Insurance Pte Ltd". Please indicate your vehicle registration number and the date
of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by us for the above subject matter, we expressly reserve
all our rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known policy breach
and or exclusion material to coverage.

As Insurers, we shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights
afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third
party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 07 days from the
date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at our
reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

2



